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%HHNPDQWRZQ�&HQWUDO�6FKRRO�'LVWULFW��)RRG�6HUYLFHV�6XPPHU�)HHGLQJ�3URJUDP 

1R�SDSHUZRUN�QHFHVVDU\����0XVW�EH����RU�XQGHU�IRU�IUHH�PHDOV� 

7KLV�LQVWLWXWLRQ�LV�DQ� 
HTXDO�RSSRUWXQLW\�SURYLGHU��� 

3HSSHURQL�
&KHHVH�3L]]D  
%DE\�&DUURWV 

7RVVHG�6DODG  
/RZ�)DW�
'UHVVLQJ� 

6OLFHG�$SSOHV 
)DW�)UHH�0LON 

Monday, August 1
5RDVW�7XUNH\�DQG�
&KHHVH�RQ�D�:KHDW�

%UHDG 
/HWWXFH�7RPDWR 

3L]]D�3DVWD�6DODG 
%DNHG�3RWDWR�&KLSV 

&DUURWV�&HOHU\ 
&KLOOHG�3HDFKHV 
)DW�)UHH�0LON 

Tuesday, August 2 
&KLFNHQ�3DWW\�RQ�D�:KHDW�

5ROO 
/HWWXFH��7RPDWR 
%DNHG�7DWHU�7RWV 
7RVVHG�6DODG 

/RZ�)DW�'UHVVLQJ 
:DWHUPHORQ 
)DW�)UHH�0LON 

Wednesday, Aug 3 
%DNHG�+DP�DQG�

&KHHVH�RQ�D�:KHDW�
5ROO 

/HWWXFH�7RPDWR 
%DNHG�3RWDWR�&KLSV 

&DUURWV�&HOHU\ 
$SSOH 

)DW�)UHH�0LON 

 
 

Friday, August 5 
:KROH�:KHDW�3UHW]HO 

&KHHVH�6DXFH� 
6ZHHW�&RUQ 

7RVVHG�6DODG  
/RZ�)DW�
'UHVVLQJ�

&KLOOHG�3HDUV  
)DW�)UHH�0LON 

Thursday, Aug 4 

3HSSHURQL�
&KHHVH�3L]]D  
%DE\�&DUURWV 

7RVVHG�6DODG  
/RZ�)DW�
'UHVVLQJ� 

6OLFHG�$SSOHV 
)DW�)UHH�0LON 

Monday, August 8 
5RDVW�7XUNH\�DQG�
&KHHVH�RQ�D�:KHDW�

%UHDG 
/HWWXFH�7RPDWR 

3L]]D�3DVWD�6DODG 
%DNHG�3RWDWR�&KLSV 

&DUURWV�&HOHU\ 
&KLOOHG�3HDFKHV 
)DW�)UHH�0LON 

 
 

Tuesday, August 9 
&KHHVHEXUJHU�RQ�D�

:KHDW�5ROO 
/HWWXFH�7RPDWR 
2QLRQ�3LFNOH 
%DNHG�%HDQV 

%DNHG�)UHQFK�)ULHV 
7RVVHG�6DODG 

/RZ�)DW�'UHVVLQJ 
:DWHUPHORQ 
)DW�)UHH�0LON 

Wednesday, Aug 10 
%DNHG�+DP�DQG�

&KHHVH�RQ�D�:KHDW�
5ROO 

/HWWXFH�7RPDWR 
%DNHG�3RWDWR�&KLSV 

&DUURWV�&HOHU\ 
$SSOH 

)DW�)UHH�0LON 

Friday, Aug 12 
&KLFNHQ�1XJJHWV 
6DYRU\�5LFH 
6ZHHW�&RUQ 
7RVVHG�6DODG 

/RZ�)DW�'UHVVLQJ 
&KLOOHG�3HDUV 
)DW�)UHH�0LON 

Thursday, Aug 11 

Breakfast Menu 
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